6/27/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
403 EVANS

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$818.00
$587.81

$1,405.81

$1,405.81

Drawer

($243.86)

($243.86)

($243.86)

$1,161.95

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($1,688.98) ($13.00) 104
($73.19) ($10.00) 16
($1,762.17) ($23.00) 120
($1,762.17) ($23.00) 120
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($604.26) $0.00 61
($604.26) $0.00 61
($604.26) $0.00 61
($2,366.43) ($23.00) 181

Handle Net Handle
$2,519.98 $2,506.98
$671.00 $661.00
$3,190.98 $3,167.98
$3,190.98 $3,167.98
Handle Net Handle
$360.40 $360.40
$360.40 $360.40
$360.40 $360.40
$3,551.38 $3,528.38

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



