## Drawer Report By Satellite

## 6/27/2010

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$818.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,688.98)	(\$13.00)	104	\$2,519.98	\$2,506.98	\$0.00	
	403 EVANS	\$587.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$73.19)	(\$10.00)	16	\$671.00	\$661.00	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1026	\$1,405.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,762.17)	(\$23.00)	120	\$3,190.98	\$3,167.98	\$0.00	
Loc	cation HUDDLE	\$1,405.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,762.17)	(\$23.00)	120	\$3,190.98	\$3,167.98	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	(\$243.86)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$604.26)	\$0.00	61	\$360.40	\$360.40	\$0.00	
<u>Termir</u>	nal Number 1028	(\$243.86)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$604.26)	\$0.00	61	\$360.40	\$360.40	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	(\$243.86)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$604.26)	\$0.00	61	\$360.40	\$360.40	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$1,161.95			(\$2,366.43)	(\$23.00)	181	\$3,551.38	\$3,528.38		